Experience the
Sound of Quality
Generation II Bass Drum with Free Suspended Stand
Generation II Bass Drum with Tilting Stand
Manual
Generation II Konzert Große Trommel mit Free Suspended Stander
Generation II Konzert Große Trommel mit Tilting Ständer
Handbuch

of
 2
)
Scan this QR code for a full
selection of Adams Mallets, or
visit www.adams.nl/mallets/
Scannen Sie diesen QR- Code für
eine komplette Übersicht aller
Adams-Schlägel, oder besuchen
Sie www.adams.nl/mallets/
4MTST
Table for Mallets and Accessories
Tisch für Mallets und zubehör
Concert Bass drum
Cover Bass Drum Size / Stand Model
4TRHNBD28  28 x 18 Concert Bass Drum on Free Suspended Stand
4TRHNBD32  32 x 18 Concert Bass Drum on Free Suspended Stand
4TRHNBD36  36 x 18 Concert Bass Drum on Free Suspended Stand
4TRHNBD40  40 x 18 Concert Bass Drum on Free Suspended Stand
4TRHNBD28H  28 x 22 Concert Bass Drum on Free Suspended Stand
4TRHNBD32H  32 x 22 Concert Bass Drum on Free Suspended Stand
4TRHNBD36H  36 x 22 Concert Bass Drum on Free Suspended Stand
4TRHNBD40H  40 x 22 Concert Bass Drum on Free Suspended Stand
Cover Bass Drum Size / Stand Model
4TRHNBDV28  28 x 18 Concert Bass Drum on Tilting Stand
4TRHNBDV32  32 x 18 Concert Bass Drum on Tilting Stand
4TRHNBDV36  36 x 18 Concert Bass Drum on Tilting Stand
4TRHNBDV40  40 x 18 Concert Bass Drum on Tilting Stand
4TRHNBDV28H  28 x 22 Concert Bass Drum on Tilting Stand
4TRHNBDV32H  32 x 22 Concert Bass Drum on Tilting Stand
4TRHNBDV36H  36 x 22 Concert Bass Drum on Tilting Stand
4TRHNBDV40H  40 x 22 Concert Bass Drum on Tilting Stand
Adams Musical Instruments
Aziëstraat 17-19
NL-6014 DA Ittervoort
The Netherlands